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THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

28 - Kreisliga Saale-Orla 120 Wurf M&nner, Spieljahr 2023/2024

PI

Name

Frihauf, Thomas
Hellrung, Daniel
Miiller, Sven
Nitzschke, Andreas
Pinkert, Chris
Reich, Nico

Seifert, Patrick
Thum, Andre

Ziegler, Nico

miw

Alter

63

37

33

49

16

24

35

48
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Sp

10

344,0
358,0
357,4
336,1
338,5
329,1
341,0
3154

354,8

184,0
154,0
172,1
144,4
138,5
142,0
145,3
116,2

163,6

@ gesamt

F G
30 5280
87 5120
59 5295
11,0 480,6
13,0 477,0
136 4711
10,0  486,3
20,0 4316
51 518,4

Sp

344,0

0,0
351,3
334,0
317,0
330,8
311,0
309,3

349,0

184,0

0,0
171,7
146,5
119,0
141,2
136,0
130,3

175,0

@ zuhause

F G
30 5280
0,0 0,0
53 5230
115 480,5
18,0 436,0
13,4 472,0
12,0 4470
17,7 439,7
5,0 524,0

Sp

0,0
358,0
364.,5
337,8
360,0
325,0
356,0
3245

360,6

0,0
154,0
1725
142,8
158,0
1440
150,0

95,0

152,2

@ auswarts
F G
0,0 0,0
8,7 5120
6,7 537,0
10,6  480,6
8,0 518,0
14,0  469,0
9,0 506,0
23,5 419,5
52 512,8
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